

ö
C.A.No. 1542-1544 OF 2001

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1542-1544 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(For Prel.Hearing)

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for directions/modification)
(For compromise)

With
C.A.No.1545-1550 of 2001

C.A.No.1551-1556 of 2001
(With appln. for impleading party and withdrawal of appln. for
modification)

C.A.No.1557 of 2001

Date : 20/12/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)
in CA 1542-44, Mr. KN Rawal, SG
1545-50 & res.in Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
1551-56 & 1557

For Respondent (s)
in CA 1542-44,
1545-50, 1551-56 Mr. AP Medh, Adv.
& appl.in CA 1557 for M/s. Hathi and Co.

in CA 1542-44, 1557 Mr. KN Rawal, SG
& appl.in CA 1551- Mr. Janak R Shah, Adv.
56 Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

...2/-

in CA 1542-44 M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.
in CA 1545-50 Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.
in CA 1551-56 Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.
in CA 1551-56 Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
As prayed, list after four weeks.
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master