

L
C.A.No. 1542-1544 OF 2001

ITEM No.18

Court No. 0

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.1542-1544/2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions/modifications)
(For compromise)

C.A.No.1545-1550/2001,

C.A.No.1551-1556/2001,

(With appln(s) for impleading party and withdrawal of appln. for modification)

With CA 1557/2001

Date : 24/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.N. Raval, SG
Mr. Janak R. Shah, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahani, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Dhivyang K. Chhaya, Adv.
Mr. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahani, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Appeals admitted.
Liberty to mention for early hearing.

.SP1

(Saroj Bala)
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master