

\222

C.A.No. 1551-1556 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.Nos.31-36 in
Civil Appeal No.1551-1556/2001

AHMEDABAD URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of interim order of status-quo)

Date : 12/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N.AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.N.Rawal,SG.
Mr. Janak Shah,Adv.
Mrs.Nirmala Gupta,Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.K.Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. S.Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms.Monica Bapna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on first Friday after winter vacation.
Tag with CA Nos. 1551-1556,1542-1550 & 1557/2001.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER