

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1542-1544 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1545-1550 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 1551-1556 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 1557 of 2001

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 319 of 2004 in CA.No.1557/2001

Date: 15/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.VA Bobde, Sr.Adv.

In CA.1557/2001

Mr.A.J. Patel, Sr.Adv.

& rr.in other

Mr.C.C. Bhalia, Adv.

matters

Mr.A.P.Medh, Adv.

Mr. R.Srivastava, Adv.

for State of

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Gujarat

Mr.H.Wahi, Adv.

For A.M.Corpn.

Mr.U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr.Ramesh P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Janak Shah, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

for AUDA

Mr.R.P. Bhatt,Sr.Adv.

Ms.H.Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Ms.Anu Mohla,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

d his
hen Mr.
replied for

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, learned senior counsel resume
arguments at 11.00 a.m. and concluded at 1.00 p.m. T
U.U.Lalit, senior learned counsel started his arguments and concluded
at 3.35 p.m. Then Mr. V.A.Bobde, learned senior counsel
some time. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Written submissions be filed within two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER