

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).1542-1544 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

C.A.NOS.1545-1550/2001; C.A.NOS.1551-1556/2001;

C.A.NO.1557/2001 (With Office Report); AND

CONTEMPT PETITION(C)NO.319/2004 IN

C.A.NO.1557/2001.

Date: 13/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Janak R. Shah, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Shelat, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.J. patel, Adv.

Mr. Raghvendra Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in the third week of March 2007.

(Subhash Chander)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master