

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.10-12 & I.A.Nos.13-15 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1542-44 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2009 These Applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Goel, Adv.
For Mrs Sheela Goel ,Adv

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mrs.V.D.Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04.12.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master