

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 10-12 & 13-15 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1542-1544 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions)
WITH
I.A.NOS.3-4 IN C.A.NO.1557/2001
(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions)

Date: 04/12/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suresh N. Shelat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Applicant(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr.L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Mr. D. Dave, Adv.
For Mrs Sheela Goel ,Adv

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.C. Rajput, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA 10-12 & 13-15 in C. A. NO. 1542-1544 OF 2001

Without prejudice to the rights to seek other appropriate remedies, the applications are disposed of.

I.A.NOS.3-4 IN C.A.NO.1557/2001

Post the applications along with the appeal.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master