

>

1

ITEM NOS.101(P.H.)+121  
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1542-1544 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1545-1550 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 1551-1556 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 1557 of 2001

(With appln. for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 209 of 2008,SLP(C) NO. 30684 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1999 of 2008,CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 319 of 2004

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned

judgment and prayer for interim relief )

T.P.(C)Nos.2721-272/2010 (With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and

permission to file addl.documents and office report)

Date: 23/03/2010 These Appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

CA 1545-50/01 Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Mr.Nitin Sangra, Adv.

Mr.Somnath Padhan, Adv.

CA 1542-44/01 Mr. S.N. Selat, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Mr.Prashant Desai, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal, Adv.

2

in C.A.Nos.1542-44 Mr.S.N.Selat, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms.Jesal, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Abhichandani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.J. Patel, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Raghvendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.

Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Sajanwalla, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shamik Sajanwalla, Adv.

Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agarwalla, Adv.

Mrs Sheela Goel ,Adv

Mrs V.D. Khanna ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Wad, Adv.

Mr.M.C.Bhat, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, list on 06.04.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master