

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. No. 16-18  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1542-1544 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012            These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :            HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)            Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
   Mrs V.D. Khanna  
   Mr. Abhijat P. Medh

For Respondent(s)            Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
   Ms. Jesal, Adv.  
   Ms. Rojalin Pradhan, Adv.  
   Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.  
   Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.  
   Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
   Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.  
   Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
   Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.  
   Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
   Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.  
   Mr. Harish Raichura, Adv.  
   Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.  
   Mr. Vineet Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This application will be considered at the time of hearing.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master