

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1542-1544 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH T.C.(C) NO. 12-13 of 2010
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1545-1550 of 2001
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1551-1556 of 2001
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1864 of 2014
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 1999 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shirish H. Sanjanwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv
Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv

Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters immediately after W.P.(C)
No. 513 of 2013(Reliance matter) is over and before
W.P.(C) No. 494 of 2012 is taken up.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar