

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1542-1544 OF 2001

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMEDABAD GREEN BELT KHEDUT MANDAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal NO. 1545-1550 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 1551-1556 of 2001

Civil Appeal NO. 1999 of 2008

(With appln(s) for permission and stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1864 of 2014

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 12-13 of 2010

(With appln(s) for early hearing and directions and with office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

T.C.(C)No. 12 & 13/10 Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shirish H. Sanjanwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

C.A. No. 1864/14 Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.
Mr. Purvish Malkan, Adv.

C.A. No. 1542-1544/01 Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.(NP)

C.A. No. 1999/08 Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs.V.D. Khanna, Adv.

C.A. No. 1545-60/01 Mr. Suresh Shelat, Sr. Adv.(NP)

C.A. No. 1551-56/01 Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Nanavati, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Pandya, Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

T.C. (C) No. 12-13/10 Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Nanavati, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Pandya, Adv.

C.A. 1864/14

Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

C.A. No. 1999/08

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.(NP)
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Baweja, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. J.S. Wad, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mrs.V.D. Khanna, Adv

Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv

M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Haresh Raichura, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No. 1999 of 2008 is de-linked.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments in rejoinder in T.C.(C) No. 12-13/2010 at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 11.50 p.m.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Parties are at liberty to file their written submissions within one week from today.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar